NAME HEALTH DIVISION OFFICERS
VP: Janene Grodesky VP-elect:  Susan Gremillion Past VP:
P: 225-333-1499 P: 225-933-5690 P:
E: janenegrodesky@lsu.edu E: sgrem69@lsu.edu E:
wW: LSU W: LSU Lab School W:
H: H: H:
Health Education Section Health Promotion & Wellness Section
Chair: Lonna Winslow Chair: Staci Kocke
P: 504-914-2346 p: 225-2702-9247
E: lonna.winslow@stpsb.org E: Skocke@stalphonsusbr.org
W: W:
H: H:
PHYSICAL EDUCATION DIVISION
VP: Alicia Johnson VP-elect: Amy Ballard Past: Joanna Faerber
P: 225-505-2482 pP: 2253020725 P: 225-324-9969
E: Alicia.jochnson@zacharyschools. E: amy.ballard@tangischools.org E: jfaerbe@lsu.edu
W: Zachary School District W: Roseland Montessori School W: Retired-LSU Lab School
H: ayjohnson@ymail.com H: H: 2002 Dahlia Street
Baton Rouge, LA 70808
Adapted PE Section Elementary PE Section Middle/Secondary PE Section
Chair: Amanda Black Chair: Konnie Falting Chair;  Tracy Taylor
P: 225-200-5678 P: 318-655-4863 P: 620-262-7183
E: amanda.black@wbrschools.net E: konni.falting@bossierschools.org E: tracytaylor8897@gmail.com
W: W: W:
H: H: H:




Sport & Leisure Division

VP: Kim Higgins VP-elect:  Theresa King Past VP: Jili Jonas
P: 225-610-5287 P: 860-510-2209 P: 225-410-0608; 225-379-3204
E: khiggins @ebrschools.org E: King8325®@att.net E: jonas1134@cox.net
W: EBR W: W: retired
H: 8399 Quiet Creek Drive H: H: 1630 Carl Avenue
Denham Springs, LA70726 Baton Rouge, LA 70808
Athletic Training Section Coaching Education Section Sport Management Section
Chair: Ryan Green Chair: Derren Gremillion Chair:
P: 225-810-9058 P: 225-936-4277 P:
E: rvan.green@selu.edu E: dgremillion@aloysius.org E:
W: SWJ W: W:
H: H:
Community & Outdoor Recreation Section
Chair: Cassandra Sims (Cassie) Chair: Emily Domingue
P: 254-780-7417 P: 225-268-1282
E: csimsl@ebrschools.org E: emily.domingue@wbrschools.net
W: EBR W:
H: H:
DANCE DIVISION OFFICERS
VP: Kimberly Bryant VP-elect: Jessica Keltner Past VP:
P: 225-936-5189 P: 337-296-7655 P:
E: kimberly.bryant@wbrschools.net E: jkeltner@acadia.kl12.la.us E:
W: WBR APE W: Acadia Parish W:
H: H: H:




Dance Education

Chair: Tenisha Lincoln
P: 318-426-1559
E:
GENERAL DIVISION OFFICERS
VP: K-Lynn McKey VP-elect: Kristi Romero Past vP: Tracy Taylor
P: 318-237-7808 P: 337-380-1068 P: 620-262-7183
E: k-lynn.mckey@louisiana.edu E: krromero@iberiaschools.org E: tracytaylor8897@gmail.com
W: UL-L W: Westgate High School - Iberia Parish W:
H: H: 2305 Jefferson Island Road H:
New |beria, LA 70560
Higher Education Section
Chair: Justin Moore
P: 318-348-2406
E: imori37@Ilsu.edu
W: LSU Kinesiology
H:
Young Professional VP-elect
YPRep: Keely McLeod YP-Rep-Elect: Jared Smith P-YP
P: 337-345-9907 p; 225-264-0471 P:
E: keelymcleod4 @gmail.com E: jsmi586@Ilsu.edu E:
W: ULL Grad Student W: LSU Grad Student
H: H:




